M8
M12
M18
M30
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.C.

FL-PA118
FL-PA130
ORDER GUIDE
For M12
For M18
For M30
Accessories (sold separately)
Sensing distance (mm) Setting
indicator
Catalog listing
  Size (O.D.)
Oil-resistant
cable
Operation
mode
Exterior
Appearance
Preleaded type
(2 m cable)
Catalog listingName Appearance O.D.
Mounting bracket
Preleaded types
4 mm
8 mm
14 mm
20 mm
M8
M12
M18
M30
N.O.
N.O.
N.O.
N.O.
FL7M-4J6ND-CN03
FL7M-8J6ND-CN03
FL7M-14J6ND-CN03
FL7M-20J6ND-CN03
Sensing distance (mm) Setting
indicator
Catalog listing
  Size (O.D.)
Oil-resistant
cable
Operation
mode
Exterior
Appearance
Preleaded connector type
(30 cm cable)
Preleaded connector types
4 mm
8 mm
14 mm
20 mm
DC2-Wire Unshielded Cylindrical
Proximity Switches
Unshielded switches achieve especially long sensing distances
  Long sensing distance
(2 times the sensing distance of a regular FL7M)
�	DC2-wire no-polarity function reduces wiring costs
�	Stable sensing area is shown by the setting indicator
�	Firefly glow indicator lamp can be seen from any direction
  Sealed to IP67G
Model FL7M
C-049
CYLINDRICAL
SQUARE
TECHNICAL
GUIDE
FL7M (DC2)
Regular
FL7M (DC2)